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Riding Ring Mirror

Hot Dipped Galvanized Steel

8'x6’ frame

Mounted 8’x6’Mirror and Hardware
Large 11'x7’ Frame

Mounted 11’x7’Mirror and Hardware

Mirror bracing for a mirror per LF

CD High-Line Stall Front with Open Slider & Feed Opening

Hot Dipped Galvanized Steel

100"

Each additional Inch

Latch Bar

Puck Latch

Brass Puck Latch

Pin Latch

Eliminate Feed Opening

Eliminate Opening in Slider

Each Barred Door Swing/Fold
Rotating/Swing Feed Door
Hay-Box

Hay-Half-Box

Fold-Out Hay-Box External Access
Aluminum Door $550.00 +tax
Shaped Top Arch/Wave $150.00 +tax

PEB Classic High-Line Stall Front with Open Slider & Feed Openii

Hot Dipped Galvanized Steel

100

Each additional Inch

Latch Bar

Puck Latch

Brass Puck Latch

Pin Latch

Eliminate Feed Opening
Eliminate Opening in Slider
Each Barred Door Swing/Fold
Rotating/Swing Feed Door
Hay-Box

Hay-Half-Box

Fold-Out Hay-Box External Access
Aluminum Door

Shaped Top Arch/Wave

March 2022

CAD

$989.91
$2,409.91
$1,563.27
$4,263.27

$30.68

$1,507.37
$19.12
$166.08
$241.08
$490.71
$79.73
$166.16
$264.44
$344.31
$518.37
$905.81
$677.90
$1,805.81
$603.15
$162.15

$1,982.84
$21.73
$166.08
$241.08
$431.55
$89.73
$166.16
$264.44
$324.31
$518.37
$905.81
$677.90
$1,805.81
$755.81
$162.15

plus tax
plus tax
plus tax

plus tax

plus tax

plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax

plus tax

plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax

plus tax

January 3,2022
$1.28
USD for export

$722.78
$1,759.57
$1,141.40
$3,112.78

$22.40

$1,100.59
$13.96
$121.26
$176.02
$358.29
$58.22
$121.32
$193.08
$251.39
$378.48
$661.37
$494.97
$1,318.49
$440.38
$118.40

$1,447.75
$15.87
$121.26
$176.02
$315.09
$65.52
$121.32
$193.08
$236.79
$378.48
$661.37
$494.97
$1,318.49
$551.85
$118.40
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PEB Classic Stall Front with Open Slider & Feed Opening

Hot Dipped Galvanized Steel

Starting 10°0” $2,033.89
Each additional inch $22.34
Latch Bar $166.08
Puck Latch $241.08
Brass Puck Latch $431.55
Pin Latch $89.73
Eliminate Feed Opening $166.16
Eliminate Opening in Slider $264.44
Each Barred Door Swing/Fold $334.31
Rotating/Swing Feed Door 12x24" $525.87
Hay-Box with $913.31
Hay-Half-Box with $685.40
Fold-Out Hay-Box External Access $2,063.71
Aluminum Door $755.81
Shaped Top Arch/Wave $162.15

Half-Moon Stall Front Swing

Hot Dipped Galvanized Steel

Starting 10°0” $2,716.69
Each additional inch $22.80
Each additional inch center height $119.67
Puck Latch $241.08
Brass Puck Latch $431.55
Pin Latch $89.73
Each Barred Door Swing/Fold $334.31
Barred Swing door center $518.39
Rotating/Swing Feed Door 12x24" $525.87
Hay-Box with $913.31
Hay-Half-Box with $685.40
Fold-Out Hay-Box External Access $2,063.71
Aluminum Door $755.81
CD series -$397.96

Half-Moon Stall Front Slider

Hot Dipped Galvanized Steel

Starting 10'0” $2,862.54
Each additional inch $23.87
Each additional inch center height $119.67
Puck Latch $241.08
Brass Puck Latch $431.55
Pin Latch $89.73
Each Barred Door Swing/Fold $334.31
Barred door center $518.39
Rotating/Swing Feed Door 12x24" $525.87
Hay-Box with $913.31
Hay-Half-Box with $685.40

Fold-Out Hay-Box External Access $2,063.71

plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax

plus tax

plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax

plus tax

plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax

plus tax

$1,485.03
$16.31
$121.26
$176.02
$315.09
$65.52
$121.32
$193.08
$244.09
$383.96
$666.84
$500.44
$1,506.80
$551.85
$118.40

$1,983.56
$16.65
$87.38
$176.02
$315.09
$65.52
$244.09
$378.50
$383.96
$666.84
$500.44
$1,506.80
$551.85
-$290.57

$2,090.06
$17.43
$87.38
$176.02
$315.09
$65.52
$244.09
$378.50
$383.96
$666.84
$500.44
$1,506.80



Aluminum Door
Shaped Top Arch/Wave

Low-Straight stall front Swing

Hot Dipped Galvanized Steel

Starting 10°0”

Each additional inch

Each additional inch center height
Puck Latch

Brass Puck Latch

Crescent latch

Pin Latch

Each Barred Door Swing/Fold
Barred Swing door center
Rotating/Swing Feed Door 12x24"
Hay-Box with

Hay-Half-Box with

Fold-Out Hay-Box External Access

Aluminum Door
Shaped Top Arch/Wave

Wave Stall Front Swing

Hot Dipped Galvanized Steel

Starting 10'0”

Each additional inch

Each additional inch center height
Puck Latch

Brass Puck Latch

Pin Latch

Each Barred Door Swing/Fold
Rotating/Swing Feed Door 12x24"
Barred Swing door center
Hay-Box with

Hay-Half-Box with

Fold-Out Hay-Box External Access

Aluminum Door
Shaped Top Arch/Wave

High-Wave Stall Front

Hot Dipped Galvanized Steel

Starting 10°0”

Each additional inch

Dutch

Puck Latch

Brass Puck Latch

Pin Latch

Each Barred Door Swing/Fold
Rotating/Swing Feed Door 12x24"
Barred Swing door center
Hay-Box with

Hay-Half-Box with

$755.81
$162.15

$2,296.69
$27.17
$127.51
$241.08
$431.55
$241.08
$89.73
$334.31
$518.39
$525.87
$913.31
$685.40
$2,063.71
$755.81
$162.15

$2,790.50
$33.22
$119.67
$241.08
$431.55
$89.73
$334.31
$525.87
$518.39
$913.31
$685.40
$2,063.71
$755.81
$0.00

$3,086.30
$27.20
$497.43
$241.08
$431.55
$89.73
$334.31
$525.87
$518.39
$913.31
$685.40

plus tax

plus tax

plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax

plus tax

plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax

plus tax

plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax

plus tax

$551.85
$118.40

$1,676.91
$19.84
$93.10
$176.02
$315.09
$176.02
$65.52
$244.09
$378.50
$383.96
$666.84
$500.44
$1,506.80
$551.85
$118.40

$2,037.45
$24.26
$87.38
$176.02
$315.09
$65.52
$244.09
$383.96
$378.50
$666.84
$500.44
$1,506.80
$551.85
$0.00

$2,253.43
$19.86
$363.19
$176.02
$315.09
$65.52
$244.09
$383.96
$378.50
$666.84
$500.44



Fold-Out Hay-Box External Access $2,063.71 pius tax $1,506.80
Aluminum Door $755.81 pustax $551.85
Dutch Door $378.40 pus tax $276.28

Center-Yoke High Stall Front

Hot Dipped galvanized steel

Starting 10°0” $3,188.53 s tax $2,328.07
Each additional inch $27.20 pius tax $19.86
Dutch $497.43 Lustax $363.19
Puck Latch $241.08 s tax $176.02
Brass Puck Latch $431.55 pustax $315.09
Pin Latch $89.73 puus tax $65.52
Eliminate Feed Yoke $166.16 pus tax $121.32
Crescent latch $241.08 s tax $176.02
Each Barred Door Swing/Fold $334.31 pustax $244.09
Rotating/Swing Feed Door 12x24" $525.87 puus tax $383.96
Barred Swing door center $518.39 pius tax $378.50
Hay-Box with $913.31 pustax $666.84
Hay-Half-Box with $685.40 pus tax $500.44
Fold-Out Hay-Box External Access $2,063.71 pius tax $1,506.80
Aluminum Door $755.81 pustax $551.85
Yoke insert $312.15 pustax $227.92
Dutch Door $378.40 pustax $276.28

Swing Classic Wave HD Side Feed

Hot Dipped galvanized steel

Starting 10°0” $3,595.88 pius tax $2,625.50
Each additional inch $32.27 pius tax $23.56
Dutch $497.43 pustax $363.19
Puck Latch $241.08 s tax $176.02
Brass Puck Latch $431.55 pus tax $315.09
Crescent latch $241.08 pus tax $176.02
Pin Latch $89.73 puus tax $65.52
Feed Slot $691.16 pus tax $504.65
Yoke $203.66 pius tex $148.70
Each Barred Door Swing/Fold $334.31 pustax $244.09
Rotating/Swing Feed Door 12x24" $525.87 pius tax $383.96
Barred Swing door center $518.39 pius tax $378.50
Hay-Box with $913.31 pustax $666.84
Hay-Half-Box with $685.40 pius tax $500.44
Fold-Out Hay-Box External Access $2,063.71 pius tax $1,506.80
Aluminum Door $755.81 pus tax $551.85
Yoke insert $312.15 pustax $227.92
Each additional inch center height $119.67 puus tax $87.38

Young Stock Stall Front

M Hot Dipped galvanized steel

Starting 10'0” $3,224.56 pus tax $2,354.38
Each additional inch $34.90 pius tax $25.48
Latch Bar $166.08 pus tax $121.26

Puck Latch $241.08 pus tax $176.02



Brass Puck Latch

Pin Latch

Eliminate Feed Opening
Eliminate Opening in Slider

Each Barred Door Swing/Fold
Rotating/Swing Feed Door 12x24"
Hay-Box with

Hay-Half-Box with

Fold-Out Hay-Box External Access
Aluminum Door

Shaped Top Arch/Wave

Divider-Kit

Hot Dipped galvanized steel

Starting from 10°0”

Each additional inch
Divider w/ center strap each
Barred window 24"x36”
Barred window 36”x48”

Classic Divider

Hot Dipped galvanized steel frame

Starting from 10’0” Solid
Each Additional Inch

. Solid add

5 Solid add

% Solid add

% Solid add

¥4 Solid add

Grooming Slots

Grooming Slots Closure Panel
Fold Down/Side Opening 24"
45% Angled Solid to Bar
Swept Solid to Bar
Swept-Low Divider

Hinged w/ two pucks

Sliding Barn Door

Hot Dipped galvanized steel

48"x96

Each additional inch
Split panel

Spring loaded latch
Tempered glass top (not including glass)
Both side bars for glass
3" wide rails and stiles
Each additional inch

6" wide rails and stiles
Each additional inch
Split panel

Puck latch

$431.55
$89.73
$166.16
$203.66
$334.31
$525.87
$913.31
$685.40
$2,063.71
$755.81
$162.15

$649.04
$10.85
$75.77
$602.66
$823.52

$1,231.70
$25.33
$1,150.36
$991.34
$782.81
$569.78
$422.77
$576.75
$1,257.58
$528.16
$153.40
$301.58
$453.15
$629.42

$526.32
$8.76
$275.44
$107.15
$275.44
$1,199.58
$574.45
$9.16
$1,092.25
$13.48
$464.08
$182.15

plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax

plus tax

plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax

plus tax

plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax

plus tax

plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax

plus tax

$315.09
$65.52
$121.32
$148.70
$244.09
$383.96
$666.84
$500.44
$1,506.80
$551.85
$118.40

$473.89
$7.92
$55.33
$440.02
$601.28

$899.32

$18.49
$839.92
$723.82
$571.56
$416.02
$308.68
$421.11
$918.21
$385.63
$112.00
$220.19
$330.86
$459.56

$384.28
$6.40
$201.11
$78.24
$201.11
$875.87
$419.43
$6.69
$797.49
$9.84
$338.85
$133.00



Yoke swing/fold

Yoke puck latch

Yoke Floating puck latch

Bars in top half

Centered yoke

Lower track T

Open lock

2” Radius Corner Guard

2” Radius Corner Guard Seamless
3” Radius Corner Guard

3” Radius Corner Guard Seamless

Swing Barn-Door

Hot Dipped Galvanized Steel

48"x96

Split panel

Dutch

Cane Latch

Spring loaded latch

Puck latch

Yoke swing/fold

Yoke puck latch

Yoke Floating puck latch

Each additional inch

Open lock

2” Radius Corner Guard

2” Radius Corner Guard Seamless
Recessed Hinge

3” Radius Corner Guard

3” Radius Corner Guard Seamless
Recessed Hinge

Horseshoe Accessories
Hot Dipped Galvanized
Hanger

Blanket Hanger 36”
Bridle Hanger

Steel Accessories

Hot Dipped Galvanized Steel

Saddlerack
Folding Saddle Rack

Universal rotating Feed Door 12"x24”
Stall matt transition strip 3/4 to 1-1/2 down to 0"

Post 4" flange mount
Post 4" center mount
Post 4" cast mount

Post 6" flange mount
Post 6" center mount
Post 6" cast mount

Post 8" flange mount

$345.88
$182.15
$344.31
$529.23
$287.84

$99.31

$49.65
$485.97
$785.97
$526.08
$826.08

$588.31
$275.44
$350.44

$49.65
$110.68
$182.15
$119.31
$182.15
$332.15

$18.15

$43.58
$485.97
$785.97
$162.15
$526.08
$826.08
$162.15

$27.15
$74.31
$49.65

$348.62
$101.08
$688.16
$1.50
$499.01
$786.12
$623.11
$670.39
$1,039.55
$823.66
$757.91

plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax

plus tax

plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax

plus tax

plus tax
plus tax

plus tax

plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax
plus tax

plus tax

$252.54
$133.00
$251.39
$386.41
$210.16

$72.51

$36.26
$354.83
$573.87
$384.11
$603.16

$429.55
$201.11
$255.87

$36.26

$80.81
$133.00

$87.11
$133.00
$242.52

$13.26

$31.82
$354.83
$573.87
$118.40
$384.11
$603.16
$118.40

$19.83
$54.26
$36.26

$254.54
$73.80
$502.45
$1.10
$364.35
$573.98
$454.96
$489.48
$759.02
$601.39
$553.38



Post 8" center mount $1,158.06
Post 8" cast mount $933.06
Cavaletti 18" poll height 6",9",13",16" pair $466.37

Breeding Stocks

Hot Dipped Galvanized Steel

Doors In/Out $4,744.57
Door Side $476.07
Doors In Side/Front/Back $1,078.31
Height Adjustment per door $738.31
Movable Platform

Mobile Platform $2,186.46

Riding Ring Gates

Top hung lay in gate 10% slope $713.74
In wall sliding gate 10' 200 Ibs panel $2,406.98
Motorized $360.77
Fold out (requires motorized) $660.77
Apron (requers motorized) $1,345.86
Scissor gate 10' 75 Ibs $2,902.90
Motorized $660.77

Front Gates

Hot Dipped Galvanized Steel

CD gate 12'x6' two leafs $2,189.17
PEB Classic 20'x7' two leafs $5,570.00

Bedding/Stall Mat/Softstall

Vulcanised Rubber Top Mat and Soft Underlay

Comfort Stall Smooth (1.35” Underlay) Stall System 12x12 $4,657.50
PEB Textured (1.5” Underlay) Stall System 12x12 $3,982.50

Pre assembly and coatings

Pre Assembly Per Door $162.15
Powder Coating 10’ Stall edged $481.08
Latex Enamel 10’ Stall $356.08
Shipping Crate 5x8x2’ For Two $906.08

Barn Packs 48'8"

Octagon Standard 12" eaves

FramE $123,895.89
Roof $46,718.14
T&G Fir $18,028.80
Total: $188,642.83

Octagon atrium 24" eaves

plus tax
plus tax

plus tax

plus tax
plus tax
plus tax

plus tax

plus tax

plus tax

plus tax
plus tax
plus tax

plus tax

plus tax

plus tax

plus tax

plus tax

plus tax

plus tax

plus tax
plus tax
plus tax

plus tax

plus tax
plus tax
plus tax

plus tax

$845.54
$681.26
$340.52

$3,464.20
$347.60
$787.31
$539.07

$1,596.43

$521.13

$1,757.43
$263.42
$482.46
$982.67

$2,119.53
$482.46

$1,598.40
$4,066.88

$3,400.63
$2,907.78

$118.40
$351.25
$259.99
$661.56

$90,461.37
$34,110.79
$13,163.55
$137,735.71



Frame
Roof
T&G Fir
Total:

Octagon Hayloft 24" eaves
Frame

Roof

T&G Fir

Total:

Octagon atrium 24" eaves lunge ring
Frame

Roof

T&G Fir

Total:

$174,559.37
$53,874.35
$21,114.72
$249,548.44

$206,157.33
$98,155.57
$25,117.92
$329,430.81

$118,945.17
$52,922.13
$10,706.40
$182,573.70

plus tax
plus tax
plus tax

plus tax

plus tax
plus tax
plus tax

plus tax

plus tax
plus tax
plus tax

plus tax

$127,452.81
$39,335.83
$15,416.71
$182,205.35

$150,523.75
$71,667.32
$18,339.60
$240,530.67

$86,846.65
$38,640.58
$7,817.17
$133,304.40



